Net Profit for the period before lax (after exceptional items) 459 452 1332 1207 1752

Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items) 340 338 960 934 1363

Total comprehensive income for the period 336 331 957 922 1334

Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re 1/- each) 133 133 133 133 133

Other Equity as per latest audited Balance Sheet
as at 31 March 2021 9740

Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re 1/- each)

Basic & Diluted 2.49• 2.48' 1.06· 6.85' 10.04

* not annualised

Notes :

1. Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results :

Quarter Quarter Nine Months Nine Months Year
ended ended ended ended ended

PARTICULARS 31.12.2021 31.12.2020 31 .12.2021 31.12.2020 31 .03.2021
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

Total Income from operations (including other income) 1720 1687 5788 5309 7101

Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items) 231 208 712 561 847

Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items) 231 208 712 561 847

Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items) 184 182 557 544 814

Total comprehensive Income for the period 179 175 540 525 781

Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re 1/- each) 133 133 133 133 133

ReseNes (excluding Revaluation ReseNe) 10214 10245 10214 10245 9844

Securities Premium Nil NII Nil Nil Nil

Net worth 10347 10378 10347 10378 9977

Paid up Debi Capital/Outstanding Debt 7437 7622 7437 7622 7299

Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares NII Nil Nil Nil Nil

Debt Equity Ratio 0.72 0.73 0.72 0.73 0.73

Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re 1/- each)

Basic & Diluted 1.39' 1.37' 4.20' 4.10· 6.14

•not annualised

Capital Redemption ReseNe Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Debenture Redemption ReseNe Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Debt SeNice Coverage Ratio 2.06 1.15 1.34 1.07 1.19

Interest SeNice Coverage Ratio 3.40 3.44 3.38 3.12 3.35

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under
Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the